
International symphysis-fundal height (SFH) standards for clinical use

10

18

26

34

42

14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40

SF
H

 (c
m

)

Gestational age (weeks)

36 
weeks

40 
weeks

28 
weeks

20-22
weeks

16 
weeks

Foetal crown

Foetalrump

CRL 
Crown Rump Length

Adapted from Aris T Papageorghiou et al. BMJ 2016;355:bmj.i5662


